Elite Polycarbonate

Elite Clear Bomber Shot 25ml UKCA

Product Code: 020-1CLCE

K vade
@ UKCA Marked

Clear

@ Printable
@ Recyclable

Colour Options:

Product Information

Carton Quantity:
Strength:

Material:

Capacity Mark:
Capacity:

Life Span:

Glass Washer Safe::
Colour:

Barcode:

Commodity Code:

Packaging Specifications

Weight of bags:
Weight of cardboard:

Total weight of 1box:

24

Rigid/Reusable
Polycarbonate

25ml to Brim

25ml to Shot, 65ml Outer
Upto 1000 uses

Yes

Clear

5060104513719

3924100090

0.013kg
0.155kg

115kg

Discover our full product
range and order online today.

e Reusable

CE Marking available
onrequest

Weight & Dimensions
Weight:
Top Width:

Height:

Carton Dimensions
Carton Length:
Carton Height:

Carton Width:

41.0g
80mm

80mm

207mm
21Tmm

207mm

Pallet Quantity and Dimensions

Quantity per pallet:
Quantity per layer:
Number of layers:
Pallet Length:
Pallet Width:

Pallet Height:

240 cartons

30 cartons

8

1200mm

1000mm

1838mm

View Product Online XN

Got a question?

Contact us by phone or email, and speak to amember of the team,
who is ready to set up an account or connect you with a distributor.
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